May 24 2024 (10:55) India Rail Info

Guwahati - Santragachi Special Fare Special (PT)/08048X - Exp - SER
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to MLDT/Malda Town
3h 50m - 235 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GHY |Guwahati 16:45 5 1 0 27 |59 |NFR
2 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 17:00 17:02 2m |1 |1 7 54 |56 |[NFR
3 GLPT |Goalpara Town 19:19 19:21 2m |2 |1 131 (38 |49 |[NFR
4 NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |20:42 20:44 2m |0 |1 182 |64 |60 [NFR
5 |KOJ Kokrajhar 21:10 21:12 2m |1 |1 210 (80 (49 |NFR
6 |NCB |New Cooch Behar 22:25 22:50 25m 1 308 |63 (49 |NFR
7 [NJP [New Jalpaiguri 00:50 01:00 10m (3,5 (2 |433 |71 |114 |[NFR
Junction

8 AUB |Aluabari Road Junction [01:48 01:50 2m |2 |2 490 |61 |66 |NFR
9 |KNE |KishanGanj 02:20 02:22 2m |2 |2 |520 |80 |53 |NFR
10 [BOE |Barsoijunction 03:05 03:07 2m |1 |2 578 |53 |34 |[NFR
11 |MLDT |Malda Town 04:50 05:00 10m |3 |2 |668 |45 |31 |[ER
12 |RPH  |Rampurhat Junction 07:47 07:49 2m |1 |2 792 |51 |143 |ER
13 |BWN |Barddhaman junction 10:00 10:02 2m |5 |2 |905 |83 |36 |ER
14 |DKAE |Dankuni Junction 11:00 11:05 5Sm (4 (2 (984 |10 |37 |ER
15 |[SRC Santragachi Junction 12:30 0 (2 998 |- 5 SER

May 24 2024 (10:55) https://indiarailinfo.com



